
 

V. Numărul de buletine publicate în anul 2006 
 

 
 

Luna Nr. de buletine 
August 11 
Septembrie 55 
Octombrie 241 
Noiembrie 398 
Decembrie 249 

Total 954 
 
 
 

 

11
55

241

398

249

0
50

100
150
200
250
300
350
400

Nr
. d

e 
bu

le
tin

e

August
Septembrie

Octombrie
Noiembrie

Decembrie

Lună

Numărul de buletine publicate în 2006

 


